
 Country match 2020, 22.2.2020 to 23.2.2020, Seinäjoki 
 400 m track Open air 
 City of Seinäjoki 
 
 
 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m  Test Pair 2. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Nation * 9:55 L 
 1 I 70 RINTALA Eeka FIN 
 O 73 SANTTILA Veikka FIN 

 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Girls Junior C ( 3rd ) 2. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Nation * 10:00 L 
 1 I 20 SJÖDIN Sofie SWE 
 O 11 KWADRIN Charlie UK 

 2 I 6 FINSLAND Stine NOR 
 O 5 ELIASSON Lova Nyström SWE 

 3 I 16 ROSENDAHL Hertta FIN 
 O 12 NILSSON Felicia SWE 

 4 I 4 EICHLER Ingrid Håkegård NOR 
 O 8 HANNULA Meri-Vuokko FIN 

 5 I 21 SNOWDON Alexandra UK 
 O 23 SUOMALAINEN Villiina FIN 

 6 I 24 WESTMAN Tindra Jansson SWE 
 O 2 DAHN Åse Marie NOR 

 7 I 14 PIRHONEN Janette FIN 
 O 15 PLOZICKI Emily NOR 

 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Boys Junior C ( 3rd ) 2. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Nation M 
 1 I 54 ERIKSSON Anton SWE 
 O 59 HOVDE Christoffer NOR 

 2 I 63 KOTTE Alan NOR 
 O 71 RINTALA Luka FIN 

 3 I 58 HILTUNEN Urho FIN 
 O 61 KLOCKAR Hugo SWE 

 4 I 53 EIKESETH Leo Loland NOR 
 O 62 KOIVUPUISTO Matias FIN 

 5 I 72 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 
 O 68 NORHEIM Ivar NOR  

 

 

 



 STARTING ORDER - 1000 m Girls Junior B ( 3rd ) 2. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Nation * 10:25 L 
 1 I 3 DRAPER Philippa UK 
 O 22 STOMPERUDHAUGEN Silje NOR 

 2 I 9 JOHANNESSEN Patricia NOR 
 O 19 SIRO Mila FIN 

 3 I 25 WINROTH Alva SWE 
 O 18 SETÄLÄ Elma FIN 

 4 I 1 ARNELL Disa SWE 
 O 7 FLOITEN Tuva NOR 

 5 I 13 PEDERSEN Matilde NOR 
 O 17 ROSENDAHL Sanni FIN 

 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 1000 m Boys Junior B ( 3rd ) 2. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Nation M 
 1 I 56 FORSMARK Sebastian SWE 
 O --   

 2 I 67 NORBERG Kaspar SWE 
 O 57 HAIKONEN Ilmo FIN 

 3 I 66 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 
 O 60 HVAMMEN Sondre NOR 

 4 I 74 SLEEKING Joren NOR 
 O 75 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

 5 I 52 DYREST Sigurd Holbo NOR 
 O 55 FORSLUND Isac SWE 

 6 I 69 NYLEN Ludvig SWE 
 O 64 KÄSNÄNEN Eetu FIN 

 7 I 50 ANDREASSEN Martin Solberg NOR 
 O 51 COLLINS Theo UK 

 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 1500 m Girls Junior C ( 4th ) 2. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Nation * 11:15 L 
 1 I 16 ROSENDAHL Hertta FIN 
 O 12 NILSSON Felicia SWE 

 2 I 20 SJÖDIN Sofie SWE 
 O 6 FINSLAND Stine NOR 

 3 I 8 HANNULA Meri-Vuokko FIN 
 O 15 PLOZICKI Emily NOR 

 4 I 14 PIRHONEN Janette FIN 
 O 2 DAHN Åse Marie NOR 

 5 I 21 SNOWDON Alexandra UK 
 O 5 ELIASSON Lova Nyström SWE 

 6 I 11 KWADRIN Charlie UK 
 O 23 SUOMALAINEN Villiina FIN 

 7 I 24 WESTMAN Tindra Jansson SWE 
 O 4 EICHLER Ingrid Håkegård NOR 

 

 

 

 



 STARTING ORDER - 1500 m Boys Junior C ( 4th ) 2. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Nation M 
 1 I 68 NORHEIM Ivar NOR 
 O 62 KOIVUPUISTO Matias FIN 

 2 I 58 HILTUNEN Urho FIN 
 O 54 ERIKSSON Anton SWE 

 3 I 63 KOTTE Alan NOR 
 O 71 RINTALA Luka FIN 

 4 I 59 HOVDE Christoffer NOR 
 O 72 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 

 5 I 53 EIKESETH Leo Loland NOR 
 O 61 KLOCKAR Hugo SWE 

 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 3000 m Girls Junior B ( 4th ) 2. Day Category 
 Qua Pair Lane St.No. Name Nation * 12:20 L 
 1 1 I 19 SIRO Mila FIN 
 O 3 DRAPER Philippa UK 

 2 2 I 9 JOHANNESSEN Patricia NOR 
 O 18 SETÄLÄ Elma FIN 

 2 3 I 22 STOMPERUDHAUGEN Silje NOR 
 O 25 WINROTH Alva SWE 

 3 4 I 7 FLOITEN Tuva NOR 
 O 17 ROSENDAHL Sanni FIN 

 3 5 I 13 PEDERSEN Matilde NOR 
 I 1 ARNELL Disa SWE 

 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 3000 m Boys Junior B ( 4th ) 2. Day Category 
 Qua Pair Lane St.No. Name Nation M 
 1 1 I 51 COLLINS Theo UK 
 O 57 HAIKONEN Ilmo FIN 

 2 2 I 50 ANDREASSEN Martin Solberg NOR 
 O --   

 2 3 I 56 FORSMARK Sebastian SWE 
 O 75 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

 3 4 I 55 FORSLUND Isac SWE 
 O 60 HVAMMEN Sondre NOR 

 3 5 I 67 NORBERG Kaspar SWE 
 O 66 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

 4 6 I 52 DYREST Sigurd Holbo NOR 
 O 64 KÄSNÄNEN Eetu FIN 

 4 7 I 69 NYLEN Ludvig SWE 
 O 74 SLEEKING Joren NOR 
 


